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rugby fixtures 07-08.pdf

Date Time Comp Home Score Away Venue

Sat 11th Aug 07 14:30 F Scotland 31-21 Ireland Murrayfield
Thu-Sun 16th-20th Aug 07. Training Tour Wigan and Warrington 3 way Comp Wigan R.U.F.C.

Fri 24th Aug 07 19:45 F Ireland 23-20 Italy Ravenhill
sat 25th Aug 07 18:00 F Bruff J2 5-0 Charleville Kilballyowen
Sun 26th Aug 07 14:00 F USA 6-10 Munster Toyota Pk.
Fri 31st Aug 07 18:30 F Bruff J1 21-7 Newport Kilballyowen
Fri. 7th Sep. 07 19:00 F Munster 15-5 Saracens Musgrave Pk.
Sun 9th Sep 07 Trans. Cup St. Senans 26-27 Bruff J1 Away
Sun 9th Sep 07 20:00 RWC-PD Ireland 32-17 Namibia Parc Lescure

12-Sep-07 U20 NML Thomond v Bruff Fitzgerald Park
Fri. 14th Sep 07 19:00 F Munster 36-7 Viadana Musgrave Pk.
Sat 15th Sep 07 21:00 RWC-PD Ireland 14-10 Georgia Parc Lescure
Sun 16th Sep 07 LCC (Semi) Young Munster 18-27 Bruff Greenfields
Fri 21st Sep 07 21:00 RWC-PD France 3-25 Ireland Stade de France

Sat 22nd Sep 07 17:30 M.L. Munster 26-16 Llanelli Scarlets Musgrave Pk.
Sat 22nd Sep 07 G.Lge Bruff 25-10 Clonmel Kilballyowen
Sat 22nd Sep 07 LCC (Final) Bruff 16-15 U.L. Bohemians Dooradoyle
Sat 29th Sep 07 18:00 G.Lge Kilfeacle v Bruff Kilfeacle
Sat 29th Sep 07 U20 NML Bruff v Shannon Kilballyowen
Sat 29th Sep 07 MSCC Bruff V U.L. Bohemians Kilballyowen
Sun 30th Sep 07 F Bruff J1 v Old Crescent TBA
Sun 30th Sep 07 17:00 RWC-PD Ireland  v  Argentina Parc des Princes
Sat 6th Oct 07 U20 NML Bruff v U.L. Bohemians Kilballyowen
Sat 6th Oct 07 14:30 AIB Cup Bruff v Highfield Kilballyowen
Sat 6th Oct 07 15:00 RWC-QF Stade Velodrome
Sat 6th Oct 07 20:00 RWC-QF Millennium Stadium
Sun 7th Oct 07 15:00 MSSL Bruff v Cork Constitution Kilballyowen
Sun 7th Oct 07 G.Lge Bruff v Kilrush Kilballyowen
Sun 7th Oct 07 15:00 RWC-QF Stade Velodrome
Sun 7th Oct 07 21:00 RWC-QF Stade de France
Sat 13th Oct 07 21:00 RWC-SF Stade de France
Sun 14th Oct 07 15:00 MSSL Bruff v Garryowen Kilballyowen
Sun 14th Oct 07 21:00 RWC-SF Stade de France
Fri 19th Oct 07 21:00 RWC-3/4 Parc des Princes
Sat 20th Oct 07 14:30 U20 AIL Bruff U20 v Cork Constitution Kilballyowen
Sat 20th Oct 07 21:00 RWC-F Stade de France
Sun 21st Oct 07 15:00 MSSL Young Munster v Bruff Greenfields
Sat 27 Oct 07 02:30 U20 AIL Thomond v Bruff U20 Fitzgerald Park
Sat 27 Oct 07 14:30 AIL City of Derry v Bruff Derry

Sat. 3rd Nov 07 14:30 U20 AIL Corinthians v Bruff U20 Galway
Sat. 3rd Nov 07 14:30 AIL Bruff v Sunday's Well Kilballyowen
Sun 4th Nov 07 TBA MSSL Highfield v Bruff Highfield
Sat 10th Nov 07 17:30 HC-P5 London Wasps v Munster Adams Park
Sat 10th Nov 07 14:30 U20 AIL Bruff U20 v U.L. Bohemians Kilballyowen
Sat 10 Nov 07 14:30 AIL Old Wesley v Bruff Dublin

Sun 11th Nov 07 TBA MSSL Bruff v U.L. Bohemians Kilballyowen
Sat 17 Nov 07 14:30 U20 AIL Bruff U20 v Buccaneers Kilballyowen
Sat 17 Nov 07 14:30 AIL Bruff v Nenagh Kilballyowen

Sun 18th Nov 07 13:00 HC-P5 Munster v ASM Clermont Auvergne Musgrave Park
Sun 25th Nov 07 TBA MSSL Bruff v Thomond Kilballyowen
Sat 1st Dec 07 14:30 U20 AIL Bruff U20 v U.C.C. Kilballyowen
Sat 1st Dec 07 14:30 AIL Waterpark v Bruff Waterford

Sun 2nd Dec 07 TBA MSSL Shannon v Bruff Coonagh
Sat 8th Dec 07 17:30 HC-P5 Llanelli Scarlets v Munster Stradey Park
Sat 8th Dec 07 14:30 U20 AIL Shannon v Bruff U20 Coonagh
Sat 8th Dec 07 14:30 AIL Bruff v Rainey Old Boys Kilballyowen

Sat 15th Dec 07 14:30 AIL Bruff v Co. Carlow Kilballyowen
Sun 16th Dec 07 13:00 HC-P5 Munster v Llanelli Scarlets Musgrave Park

11/12/13 Jan TBC HC-P5 ASM Clermont Auvergne v Munster Std Marcel Michelin
Sat 12 Jan 08 14:30 AIL Corinthians v Bruff Galway

18/19/20 Jan 08 TBC HC-P5 Munster v London Wasps Musgrave Park
Sat 19th Jan 08 14:30 U20 AIL Highfield v Bruff U20 Highfield
Sun 20 Jan 08 14:30 AIL Bruff v Midleton Kilballyowen
Sat 26 Jan 08 14:30 U20 AIL Bruff U20 v Young Munster Kilballyowen
Sat 26 Jan 08 14:30 AIL Connemara v Bruff Clifden

Sat 2nd Feb 08 14:30 U20 AIL Garryowen v Bruff U20 Dooradoyle
Sat 2nd Feb 08 14:00 6N Ireland  v  Italy Croke Park
Sat 9th Feb 08 17:00 6N France  v  Ireland Stade de France
Sat 9 Feb 08 14:30 AIL Bruff v Instonians Kilballyowen

Sat 16 Feb 08 U20 AIL Playoffs
Sat 16 Feb 08 14:30 AIL Ards v Bruff Ards

Sat 23rd Feb 08 17:00 6N Ireland  v  Scotland Croke Park
Sat 1 Mar 08 14:30 AIL Bruff v Queens University Kilballyowen

Sat 8th Mar 08 13:15 6N Ireland  v  Wales Croke Park
Sat 15th Mar 08 15:00 6N England  v  Ireland Twickenham
Sat 22 Mar 08 14:30 AIL Naas v Bruff Naas
Sat 29 Mar 08 14:30 AIL Banbridge v Bruff Banbridge
Sat 12 Apr 08 14:30 AIL SF
Sat 19 Apr 08 AIL Final
24/25 May 08 HC Final Millenium Stadium


